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We have lost another Legend at 5 dogs.
Bo Bean passed away Friday night,

May 13, 2022. Everyone loved Bo. He
took all the new shooters under his wing,
coaching, loaning equipment, and making
you feel welcome and part of the 5 dogs
family. He would give you the shirt off
his back. Iloved that old fart.

We had a great shoot in May at 5 Dogs.
The weather was perfect. Dutch was on
fire both days, kicking our butts.

We will be having a town council meeting
after reading the scores on Saturday . If
there is something you would like us to put
on the agenda get it to me asap.

Buddy

Clean Shooters
Sunday May 1, 2022

Clean Shooters
Saturday April 30, 2022
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Utah Blaine, Lap Dog Bull McFearson, Dutch Longhorn



Cowboys and Cowgirls,

5 Dogs Creek now has club merchandise. Embroidery Plus Designs owner Donna Benson and husband,
Portage Philips a frequent shooter at 5 Dogs Creek, because of the two of them the club is able to continue
the use of the logo created by ‘Smiley’. However, the names of the shooters depicted in the drawing have
been lost over time. We have been able to identify some of the shooters but not all of them. If you know
who is depicted in the logo, or if anyone is incorrectly identified, please let Lap Dog know at:
661-301-8288 or dhansen2@bak.rr.com.

Left to right: Shadow, ?, Maggie Tom (cowgirl name?, husband is Rum Runner) Smiley (the artist), Hoss

5 Dogs Creek 2022
Monthly Shooting Schedule

Dec. 31 Friday 11:00
Jan. 1  Saturday 11:00
Jan 2  Sunday 9:00
Feb 5  Saturday 11:00
Feb 6  Sunday 9:00
Mar 5 Saturday 11:00
Mar 6 Sunday 9:00
April 2 Saturday 11:00
April 3 Sunday 9:00
April 30 Saturday 9:00
May 1  Sunday 9:00
June4 Saturday 9:00
June 5 Sunday 9:00
July 2 Saturday 9:00
July 3 Sunday 9:00
Aug 6  Saturday 9:00
Aug 7  Sunday 9:00
Sept 3  Saturday 9:00
Sept 4  Sunday 9:00
Oct 1  Saturday 9:00
Oct 2 Sunday 9:00
Nov 5 Saturday 9:00
Nov 6  Sunday 9:00
Dec3  Saturday 9:00
Dec4  Sunday 9:00
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05.30.1948 ~ 05.13.2022




